
!
!

!

!

!
!

!
!

!!
!
!

!

!
!

!
!

!

!

!!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!!! !!

!y

!i!_!3
à

!i!_

!i!_

à

SH

SH

SH

SH

I
I

TURTLETURTLE
RIVERRIVER

BLACK
LAKE

POND

THREE
ISLAND

LAKE

MOOSE
LAKE

LAKE
BELTRAMI

PO
ND

POND

POND
POND

POND

POND

1717

1818

1919

2020

2929

30302525

TTHHRREEEE IISSLLAANNDD

HILLCRESTHILLCREST

ISLAND VIEWISLAND VIEW

WO
OD

HA
VE

N
WO

OD
HA

VE
N

BBLLAACCKK
LLAA

KKEE

BITTERSWEETBITTERSWEET 5
6

3

9

11
37

35 16

3332
17

18
19

20
21

23 22

1

24

2625

27

31

30
29

28

2
4

38

8

10

34

7

12 13 14 1536

22

Three Island Park Recreation Area ~ Cross-Country Ski TrailsThree Island Park Recreation Area ~ Cross-Country Ski Trails
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! TRAIL LOCATION MARKERSTRAIL LOCATION MARKERS
TRAIL SYSTEMTRAIL SYSTEM
COLORCOLOR

Blue XC Trail ~ 4.77 KBlue XC Trail ~ 4.77 K
Gold XC Trail ~ 3.25KGold XC Trail ~ 3.25K
Brown XC Trail ~ 4.26 KBrown XC Trail ~ 4.26 K
Green XC Trail ~ 4.98 KGreen XC Trail ~ 4.98 K
Orange XC Trail ~ 5.44 KOrange XC Trail ~ 5.44 K
Red  XC Trail ~ 6.28 KRed  XC Trail ~ 6.28 K
Snowmobile Trail ~ 5.47 MilesSnowmobile Trail ~ 5.47 Miles
LEGACY AREA ~ 104 Acres LEGACY AREA ~ 104 Acres 
TOWNSHIPSTOWNSHIPS
SECTIONSSECTIONS
THREE ISLAND PARK ~ 2,864 AcresTHREE ISLAND PARK ~ 2,864 Acres

¨

00 0.250.25 0.50.5 0.750.75 110.1250.125
MilesMiles

1:18,5001:18,500Mapped By: Shawn Morgan, 11/20/2014

Winter Seasonal Use of XC-TrailWinter Seasonal Use of XC-Trail
on Private Landon Private Land

Total XC Trail Length: 28.97 KilometersTotal XC Trail Length: 28.97 Kilometers
Port Hope Township, T148N, R32WPort Hope Township, T148N, R32W

Beltrami County, MinnesotaBeltrami County, Minnesota


